Lumber Rates (updated 9/3/2025)

7K Timber Co. LLC
9535 Rio Madera Rd
Kearney, NE 68845
(402) 369-0897

All lumber prices listed below are per board foot. The lumber is professionally kiln-dried
and furniture grade, unless otherwise specified. It has been skip-planed and includes

random widths and lengths. Lumber sales and custom milling are by appointment only,
please call/text (402) 369-0897 to schedule.

Custom Milling Rates

- Custom lengths are $5 per cut
- Jointing (up to 12” wide) $1.50/bd ft
- Planing (up to 12” wide) $1.00/bd ft
- Straight edge $2.00/linear foot

4/4

Red Oak
Hard Maple
Curly Maple*
Ash*
Hickory
Cherry
Black Walnut
White Oak
Poplar
Knotty Alder

$6.25
$7.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.50
$6.25
$16.00
$13.00
$5.25
$4.00

6/4

Red Oak
Hard Maple
Ash

Hickory
Cherry

Black Walnut
White Oak

$7.25
$8.00
$7.00
$7.50
$7.25
$17.00
$14.00

8/4

Red Oak
Hard Maple
Ash

Hickory
Cherry

Black Walnut
White Oak

$8.25
$9.00
$8.00
$8.50
$8.25
$18.00
$15.00

*Lumber is air-dried only, not kiln-dried




