

7K Timber Co. LLC 9535 Rio Madera Rd Kearney, NE 68845 (402) 369-0897

## Lumber Rates (updated 9/3/2025)

All lumber prices listed below are per board foot. The lumber is professionally kiln-dried and furniture grade, unless otherwise specified. It has been skip-planed and includes random widths and lengths. Lumber sales and custom milling are by appointment only, please call/text (402) 369-0897 to schedule.

## **Custom Milling Rates**

- Custom lengths are \$5 per cut
- Jointing (up to 12" wide) \$1.50/bd ft
- Planing (up to 12" wide) \$1.00/bd ft
- Straight edge \$2.00/linear foot

4/4		6/4		8/4	
Red Oak	\$6.25	Red Oak	\$7.25	Red Oak	\$8.25
Hard Maple	\$7.00	Hard Maple	\$8.00	Hard Maple	\$9.00
Curly Maple*	\$8.00	Ash	\$7.00	Ash	\$8.00
Ash*	\$6.00	Hickory	\$7.50	Hickory	\$8.50
Hickory	\$6.50	Cherry	\$7.25	Cherry	\$8.25
Cherry	\$6.25	Black Walnut	\$17.00	Black Walnut	\$18.00
Black Walnut	\$16.00	White Oak	\$14.00	White Oak	\$15.00
White Oak	\$13.00				
Poplar	\$5.25				
Knotty Alder	\$4.00				

<sup>\*</sup>Lumber is air-dried only, not kiln-dried